
 

PHILOSOPHY MEETS 
COGNITIVE SCIENCE 
THE ROLE OF MEMORY 
IN LANGUAGE & COGNITION 

All interested students, scientists, and scholars are 
cordially invited to the talks of the research colloquium. See 
www.rub.de/phil-lang for updated information. 
Organization: Prof. Dr. Markus Werning 

Thu., 22 April 10 
16-18h, HMA 40 

Prof. Dr. Markus Werning
(Ruhr U Bochum)

Introduction

Fri., 30 April 10 
14-16h, GAFO 04/615 

Dr. Tim Raettig
(MPI Leipzig) 

The Cortical Infrastructure of Language: 
Investigating Connectivity Patterns with 
Diffusion Tensor Imaging 

Thu., 6 May 10 
16-18h, HMA 40 

Dr. Antje Krumnack
(U Gießen) 

Beamforming: A Method in EEG Data 
Analysis 

Thu., 20 May 10 
16-18h, HMA 40 

Dr. Jurjen v. d. Helden
(U Groningen) 

Imitation Learning is Guided by a Visuo-
motor Network as Revealed by EEG 

Thu., 10 June 10 
16-18h, HMA 40 

Prof. Dr. Sen Cheng
(Ruhr U Bochum)

Replaying Past Experience in the Brain

Thu., 17 June 10 
16-18h, HMA 40 

Prof. Dr. Sven Bernecker
(U of California, Irvine)

Memory: A Philosophical Perspective I

and  
Thu., 24 June 10 

16-18h, GA 04/187 

 
Memory: A Philosophical Perspective II 

Wed., 30 June 10 
18-20h, GA 04/187 

Prof. Dr. Achille Varzi
(Columbia U, New York)

Time Travel

Thu., 1 July 10 
10-20h, GA 04/187 

Thinking of Events Prof. Dr. Achille Varzi
(Columbia U, New York)

one-day workshop 
see website 

PD Dr. Ricarda Schubotz
(MPI Cologne)

Prof. Dr. Regine Eckardt
(U Göttingen, tbc)

  Dr. Ulrich Reichard
(U Durham)

Prof. Dr. Markus Werning
(Ruhr U Bochum)

Thu., 8 July 10 
16-18h, GA 04/187 

PD Dr. Andrea Bender
(U Freiburg & MPI Nijmegen)

The Semantic Field of Emotion 
Concepts in Tonga 

Thu., 15 July 10 
16-18h, GA 04/187 

Jun.-Prof. Dr. Motoharu 
Yoshida (Ruhr U Bochum) 

Persistent Firing and its Possible Role 
in the Medial Temporal Lobe 

 


